COVID-19 Supplemental

EXPANSION
9/27/2021 - 7/31/2026
HHS000812700014 A3

Grant Award: $570,348

FYI GRANT AMENDMENT 3

EXPENDITURES:

From:

To:

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-EE H/IN

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-LT DISAB

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-LTC

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-TRAVL

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-OFFICE

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-PHONE SUPP
HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-MED SUP

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-NC OFFICE EQ
HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-NC COMP EQ
HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-POSTAGE
HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-PRINT MAT
HC GT-COVID-18 SUPP-PHNE/MEDIA
HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-CELL

HC GT-COVID-19-REG FT

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-FICA/MED

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-ST DISAB

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-RETIR

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-UE INS

HC GT-COVID-19 SUPP-NC SOFTWAR

GT326B 2108-600019169-524230
GT326B 2108-600019169-524235
GT326B 2108-600019169-524237
GT326C 2108-600019169-604901
GT326E 2108-600019169-615101
GT326E 2108-600019169-615105
GT326E 2108-600019169-626117
GT326E 2108-600019169-798901
GT326E 2108-600019169-798902
GT326G 2108-600019168-615502
GT326G 2108-600019169-626562
GT326G 2108-600019169-648011
GT326G 2108-600019169-648015

GT326A 2108-600019169-504010
GT326B 2108-600019169-524220
GT326B 2108-600019169-524236
GT326B 2108-600019169-524240
GT326B 2108-600019169-524260
GT326G 2108-600019169-798903

16,819.00
131.00
1,5626.00
7,676.00
2,750.00
743.72
2,594.55
9,400.92
1,045.57
200.00
6,442.06
3,5652.00
874.32

53,655.14

34,736.91
5,102.00
216.00
7,962.00
1,125.03
4,513.20

53,655.14



