
To: 

From: 

Date: 

Re: 

COLLIN COUNTY 

County Judge and Commissioners Court 

Linda Riggs, County Auditor 

September 28, 2021 

Auditor's Office 

2300 Bloomdale Rd. 

Suite 3100 

McKinney, Texas 75071 

www.col I incou ntytx.gov 

IDCU/COVID-19 Grant Number: HHS000812700014 Amendment No. 1, 
Budget Establishment 

This is an FYI notification to establish the IDCU/COVID-19 budget amendment (contract 
HHS000812700014, Amendment No. 1), in the amount of $570,348. This contract 
amendment was accepted by court order 2021-2120-09-13. The grant period is from 
August 20, 2020 through July 31, 2023. 

LR/jmw 


