
DocuSign Envelope ID: D2746532-AB01-4A30-A0C 1-7E953DC6AF76 

ATTACHMENT B 
BUDGET 

Coll in County Health Care Services 
Contract No. HH S0008 I27000 14 

Categorical Budget 

PERSONNEL 

FRINGE BENEF lTS 

TRAVEL 

EQUTPMENT 

SUPPLIES 

CONTRACTUAL 

OTHER 

TOTAL DIRECT CHARG ES 

INDIRECT CHARGES 

TOTAL 

System Agency Contract No. HHS0008 I27000 14 

Upon Execution 
to 

April 30, 2022 
$22 1,594.00 

$9 1,522.00 

$ 1, 150.00 

$0.00 

$9,774.00 

$ 100,000.00 

$32,238.00 

$456,278.00 

$0.00 

$456,278.00 

Page 9 o l'9 


